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Do you feel proud to be associated with Raza College as an employer? I8 copy
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@® VYes
® No

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
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@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Are your grievances properly handled at the college as an employee? I_D Copy

20 responses

@ Yes

® No

@ May be
@® Can'tsay
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Facility of drinking water in college . ID Copy
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@ Excellent
@® Good
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Cleanliness of College |0 copy
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Facility of toilets in college I8 copy
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Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization ID Copy
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@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Respect for values in life |0 copy
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Involvement in social activities I_D Copy

20 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@® Poor

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EVz7UeMF3dwUTBUNDLCmMLKI1ioeXvvD2LTI_nuYOpgs/viewanalytics 5/9



4/22/24, 8:11 AM Employer Feedback Form Session 2023-24

Ability to solve workplace problems IO copy
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@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Ability to use workplace equipment |_|:| Copy
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Willingness to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas etc. I_D Copy

20 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EVz7UeMF3dwUTBUNDLCmMLKI1ioeXvvD2LTI_nuYOpgs/viewanalytics 6/9



4/22/24, 8:11 AM Employer Feedback Form Session 2023-24

Obedience and relationship with Seniors ID Copy
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@® Good
@ Fair
@ Poor
Rate Raza College on 1-5 scale I_D Copy
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